3399bb
CUB5R000 CUB5 Dual Counter & Rate Indicator with Reflective Display
CUB5B000 CUB5 Dual Counter & Rate Indicator with Backlight Display
CUB5TR00 CUB5 Preset Timer and Cycle Counter with Reflective Display
CUB5TB00 CUB5 Preset Timer and Cycle Counter with Backlight Display
PPlluugg--iinn  OOppttiioonnss::**
CUB5RLY0 One Form C Setpoint Relay Card (0.3 A @125VAC, 1 A @
28VDC, resistive)

• 10 point linearization (PAXI)
• 1/8 DIN, NEMA 4X/IP65 Front
ORDERING INFORMATION
PAXC0000 PAX Counter, Red Display, AC Supply
PAXC0100 PAX Counter, Green Display, AC Supply
PAXC0010 PAX Counter, Red Display, LV Supply
PAXC0110 PAX Counter, Green Display, LV Supply
PAXR0000 PAX Rate Meter, Red Display, AC Supply
PAXR0100 PAX Rate Meter, Green Display, AC Supply
PAXR0010 PAX Rate Meter, Red Display, LV Supply
PAXR0110 PAX Rate Meter, Green Display, LV Supply
PAXI0000 PAX Count/Rate/Slave, Red Display, AC Supply
PAXI0100 PAX Count/Rate/Slave, Green Display, AC Supply
PAXI0010 PAX Count/Rate/Slave, Red Display, LV Supply
PAXI0110 PAX Count/Rate/Slave, Green Display, LV Supply
PAXLCRU0 Dual Counter & Rate Meter with Dual Relay Outputs
PPlluugg--IInn  OOppttiioonnss  ffoorr  aallll  mmooddeellss::  **
PAXCDS10 Dual Form C Setpoint Relays (5 A @ 240 VAC or 28 VDC res.)
PAXCDS20 4 Form A Setpoint Relays (3 A @ 250 VAC or 30 VDC res.)
PAXCDS30 4 Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Outputs (0.1 A @  50 V)
PAXCDS40 4 Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Outputs (0.1 A @  30 V)
PPlluugg--IInn  OOppttiioonnss  ffoorr  PPAAXXII  oonnllyy:: *
PAXCDL10 Analog Output Card (0-20/4-20 mA, 0-10 VDC)
PAXCDC10 RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC1C Extended RS485 Card with Dual RJ11 Connector
PAXCDC20 RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC2C Extended RS232 Card with 9 Pin D Connector
PAXCDC40 RS485 Modbus Communications Card
PAXCDC4C Extended Modbus Card with Dual RJ11 Connector
PAXUSB00 USB Programming Card (not UL)
AAcccceessssoorriieess::
ENC5B000     NEMA 4X Plastic Enclosure  7.4" H x 7.4" W x 5.11" D